
SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
19 till 25 January 2009 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
MARTINEZ David ES 73 79 0,924 4 2 8 1
MOULOS Vagelis GR 71 72 0,986 2 0 5 2

TSOKADAS Dionyssi GR 62 77 0,805 0 -2 9 3

CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 45 1,333 4 4 6 1
LIANOS Spiridon GR 48 59 0,813 2 -1 4 2

HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 49 61 0,803 0 -3 4 3

NOVAK Radek CZ 70 87 0,804 4 3 12 1
DALLINGA Louis NL 55 84 0,654 2 0 5 2
KAMAL Sameh EG 34 86 0,395 0 -3 6 3

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 74 56 1,321 4 3 7 1
CAPAK Can TR 65 65 1,000 2 1 7 2

SWITALA Joel FR 27 46 0,586 0 -4 3 3

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 79 84 0,940 4 2 9 1
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 61 49 1,244 2 1 5 2

FOGE Claus DK 54 74 0,729 0 -3 6 3

VIJVERBERG Erik NL 70 85 0,823 4 3 5 1
KIM Heang Jik KR 50 51 0,980 2 0 12 2

DALLINGA Berry NL 56 70 0,800 0 -3 3 3

BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 60 51 1,176 4 4 5 1
FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 61 65 0,938 2 -1 10 2

KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 54 66 0,818 0 -3 5 3

BOHAC Martin CZ 64 68 0,941 2 1 4 1
SPOORMANS Martin BE 67 80 0,837 2 0 5 2

KEITH Alan DK 46 52 0,884 2 -1 6 3

CEULEMANS Bart BE 84 96 0,875 4 2 4 1
HERNANDEZ Alain MX 70 79 0,886 2 1 5 2

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 64 78 0,820 0 -3 4 3

DANIELS Ronald BE 76 84 0,904 2 0 6 1
WITTENS Kees NL 71 84 0,845 2 0 7 2

MELNYTSCHENKO Cédric FR 79 99 0,797 2 0 5 3

ORTIZ TORRRENT Antonio ES 60 54 1,111 4 4 5 1
BALOMENOS Alex GR 51 87 0,586 2 0 4 2

POPSEL Koen NL 30 78 0,384 0 -4 4 3

CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 46 1,304 4 4 5 1
SCIACCA Emilio IT 40 38 1,052 2 0 7 2

LENZ Ralf DE 35 53 0,660 0 -4 4 3

VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 50 1,200 4 4 6 1
FORTON Francis BE 54 45 1,200 2 0 6 2

VASA Marek CZ 28 46 0,608 0 -4 3 3

ZAPATA David ES 59 62 0,951 2 1 8 1
PAPADAKIS John GR 43 58 0,741 2 0 4 2
PLATA Raymundo MX 62 79 0,784 2 -1 5 3

BARTSOKAS Konstentinos GR 60 60 1,000 4 4 5 1
OLESEN Martin DK 59 67 0,880 2 -1 4 2

SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 42 62 0,677 0 -3 6 3

HENDRICKX Eric BE 70 84 0,833 2 1 9 1
VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 44 71 0,619 2 0 3 2

VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 69 85 0,811 2 -1 7 3
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SLUISKIL WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
19 till 25 January 2009 -- Sluiskil (NL)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
1st Rank

0 CEULEMANS Peter BE 60 45 1,333 4 4 6 1
0 CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 46 1,304 4 4 5 2
0 VAN HAVERE Davy BE 60 50 1,200 4 4 6 3
0 BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 60 51 1,176 4 4 5 4
0 ORTIZ TORRRENT Antonio ES 60 54 1,111 4 4 5 5
0 BARTSOKAS Konstentinos GR 60 60 1,000 4 4 5 6
0 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 74 56 1,321 4 3 7 7
0 VIJVERBERG Erik NL 70 85 0,823 4 3 5 8

NOVAK Radek CZ 70 87 0,804 4 3 12 9
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 79 84 0,940 4 2 9 10
MARTINEZ David ES 73 79 0,924 4 2 8 11
CEULEMANS Bart BE 84 96 0,875 4 2 4 12

ZAPATA David ES 59 62 0,951 2 1 8 13
BOHAC Martin CZ 64 68 0,941 2 1 4 14

HENDRICKX Eric BE 70 84 0,833 2 1 9 15
DANIELS Ronald BE 76 84 0,904 2 0 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 61 49 1,244 2 1 5 1
2 CAPAK Can TR 65 65 1,000 2 1 7 2
3 HERNANDEZ Alain MX 70 79 0,886 2 1 5 3
4 FORTON Francis BE 54 45 1,200 2 0 6 4
5 SCIACCA Emilio IT 40 38 1,052 2 0 7 5
6 MOULOS Vagelis GR 71 72 0,986 2 0 5 6
7 KIM Heang Jik KR 50 51 0,980 2 0 12 7
8 WITTENS Kees NL 71 84 0,845 2 0 7 8
9 SPOORMANS Martin BE 67 80 0,837 2 0 5 9
10 PAPADAKIS John GR 43 58 0,741 2 0 4 10
11 DALLINGA Louis NL 55 84 0,654 2 0 5 11
12 VAN DEN BERG Wim NL 44 71 0,619 2 0 3 12
13 BALOMENOS Alex GR 51 87 0,586 2 0 4 13
14 FERREIRA Joao Pedro PT 61 65 0,938 2 -1 10 14
15 OLESEN Martin DK 59 67 0,880 2 -1 4 15
16 LIANOS Spiridon GR 48 59 0,813 2 -1 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR P-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 MELNYTSCHENKO Cédric FR 79 99 0,797 2 0 5 1
18 KEITH Alan DK 46 52 0,884 2 -1 6 2
19 VAN DEN HEUVEL Erwin NL 69 85 0,811 2 -1 7 3
20 PLATA Raymundo MX 62 79 0,784 2 -1 5 4
21 TSOKADAS Dionyssi GR 62 77 0,805 0 -2 9 5
22 KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 64 78 0,820 0 -3 4 6
23 KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 54 66 0,818 0 -3 5 7
24 HOOGAKKER Dennis NL 49 61 0,803 0 -3 4 8
25 DALLINGA Berry NL 56 70 0,800 0 -3 3 9
26 FOGE Claus DK 54 74 0,729 0 -3 6 10
27 SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 42 62 0,677 0 -3 6 11
28 KAMAL Sameh EG 34 86 0,395 0 -3 6 12
29 LENZ Ralf DE 35 53 0,660 0 -4 4 13
30 VASA Marek CZ 28 46 0,608 0 -4 3 14
31 SWITALA Joel FR 27 46 0,586 0 -4 3 15
32 POPSEL Koen NL 30 78 0,384 0 -4 4 16
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